
PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-16006 27/02-2016 001    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Flatstøl 

Dommere:  

Bowitz, Jørn Gunnar Jostein Kloster 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 P B-Mr.X Av Vestre Homble / NO46480/14 Waarøe, Ingrid Kristiane / Waarøe, Ingrid 
Kristiane

2 UK1 ES Morkhaugen's Jilli / NO41843/14 Skogen, Kristian Årstad / Egil, Årstad

3 UK1 ES Othello / NO49516/14 Ellila, Ragnhild / Ellila, Aage

4 UK1 ES Flørli's Zlatan / NO43677/14 Eriksen, Gisle / Eriksen, Gisle

5 UK1 GS Børgsjitens Vd Nikita / NO48912/14 Hinna, Per Øyvind / Hinna, Per Øyvind

6 UK1 ES Primo / NO49515/14 Ellila, Ragnhild / Ellila, Aage

7 AK1 P Bendt's Gil / DK01994/2013 Nørskov, Laust / Waarøe, Ingrid Kristiane

8 AK1 ES Flørli's Akita I I I / NO39942/11 Berge, Tor Bjarte / Berge, Tor Bjarte

9 AK1 GS Svarthattens Alessa Con Amore / 
NO57642/13

Ingebretsen, Gunn / Ingebretsen, Gunn

10 AK1 IS Skeieslåtten's Amy / NO36094/11 Knudsen, Kåre / Knudsen, Kåre

11 AK1 GS Furukammens Rocky / NO37030/13 Nærland, Jone / Nærland, Jone

12 AK1 KV Esspes Charlie / SE20032/2012 Røthe-Søbakk, Johan / Røthe-Søbakk, Johan

13 AK1 ES Hamlagrø's Troya / NO50254/11 Johnsen, John / Johnsen, John

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-16006 27/02-2016 002    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Suleskard 

Dommere:  

Husveg, Arne Kristiansen, Alexander 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 P Østagløtten's Janka / NO40274/15 Hamre, Åsmund / Hamre, Åsmund

2 UK1 B Jerpsetra's Lala / NO46004/14 Klausen, Axel / Klausen, Axel

3 UK1 ES Vardemyra's Klok Av Skade / NO54828/14 Sunde, Stig Andrè / Sunde, Stig Andrè

4 UK1 ES Viroa's Tine / NO34433/15 Mossige, Jone / Mossige, Jone

5 AK1 ES Slettedalen's Gibson / NO47919/09 Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn / Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn

6 AK1 GS Vekterveiens Freia / NO32382/14 Øien, Vegard Varsi / Øien, Vegard Varsi

7 AK1 ES Moyen's Raske Runa / NO54635/11 Ellingsen, Fredy / Ellefsen, Astrid

8 AK1 P Oterbekken's Suzie Q / NO43690/13 Pedersen, Frank Ådne / Pedersen, Frank Ådne

9 AK1 KV Hufsa / NO38258/13 Rafdal, Pål Zon / Gaard, Ine

10 AK1 ES Grimasteggen's Sa Jaga / NO47273/13 Mossige, Jone / Mossige, Jone

11 AK1 GS Trollheimens Birk / NO39647/12 Ernstsen, Eivind / Ernstsen, Eivind André

12 AK1 KV Hantovegens Rashka / 09241/08 Nesse Ellinor/ Nyberg Thomas / Nesse, Ellinor

13 AK1 ES Yggaren's Sussi / NO34016/14 Melgren, Egil Dagfin / Melgren, Egil Dagfin

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-16006 28/02-2016 003    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Lundevik, Njål Edwin Jostein Kloster 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 ES Othello / NO49516/14 Ellila, Ragnhild / Ellila, Aage

2 UK2 ES Flørli's Zlatan / NO43677/14 Eriksen, Gisle / Eriksen, Gisle

3 UK2 GS Børgsjitens Vd Nikita / NO48912/14 Hinna, Per Øyvind / Hinna, Per Øyvind

4 UK2 P Østagløtten's Janka / NO40274/15 Hamre, Åsmund / Hamre, Åsmund

5 UK2 B Jerpsetra's Lala / NO46004/14 Klausen, Axel / Klausen, Axel

6 UK2 ES Primo / NO49515/14 Ellila, Ragnhild / Ellila, Aage

7 AK2 GS Svarthattens Alessa Con Amore / NO57642/13 Ingebretsen, Gunn / Ingebretsen, Gunn

8 AK2 KV Hantovegens Rashka / 09241/08 Nesse Ellinor/ Nyberg Thomas / Nesse, Ellinor

9 AK2 KV Esspes Charlie / SE20032/2012 Røthe-Søbakk, Johan / Røthe-Søbakk, Johan

10 AK2 GS Trollheimens Birk / NO39647/12 Ernstsen, Eivind / Ernstsen, Eivind André

11 AK2 ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

12 AK2 KV Hufsa / NO38258/13 Rafdal, Pål Zon / Gaard, Ine

13 AK2 KV Kornknarrens Elli / SE24121/2011 Tegnet, Anders / Tegnet, Anders

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-16006 28/02-2016 004    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Lunne, Espen Larsen, Jan Atle 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 P Høytjønna's Solo / NO41026/14 Søreng, Steffen Endresen / Søreng, Steffen 
Endresen

2 UK2 ES Tytingens Fidel / NO32609/15 Hope, Christer / Hope, Christer

3 UK2 ES Vardemyra's Klok Av Skade /  
NO54828/14

Sunde, Stig Andrè / Sunde, Stig Andrè

4 UK2 ES Viroa's Tine / NO34433/15 Mossige, Jone / Mossige, Jone

5 UK2 ES Morkhaugen's Jilli / NO41843/14 Skogen, Kristian Årstad / Egil, Årstad

6 AK2 P Oterbekken's Suzie Q / NO43690/13 Pedersen, Frank Ådne / Pedersen, Frank Ådne

7 AK2 GS Østjylland's Sr Eck / DK13841/2013 Bowitz, Jørn Gunnar / Bowitz, Jørn Gunnar

8 AK2 ES Moyen's Raske Runa / NO54635/11 Ellingsen, Fredy / Ellefsen, Astrid

9 AK2 GS Vekterveiens Freia / NO32382/14 Øien, Vegard Varsi / Øien, Vegard Varsi

10 AK2 P Røynåsen's Pia / NO44624/13 Olsen, Kjetil / Olsen, Kjetil

11 AK2 ES Berkjestølen's Allé / NO47820/10 Friis, Pål / Friis, Pål

12 AK2 ES Berkjestølen's Flekken / NO31837/14 Wennerberg, Øyvind / Wennerberg, Øyvind

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf
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PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-16006 27/02-2016 005    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Jonsdalen / Finnvellen 

Dommere:  

Lunne, Espen Kristiansen, Kjetil 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 VK ES Sandy Av Oddresteinen / NO31182/13 Larsen, Jan Atle / Larsen, Jan Atle

2 VK ES Storåens Daisy / DK06482/2009 Egeland, Olav / Egeland, Olav

3 VK ES Østkysten's Egon / DK13904/2009 Mauseth, Øyvind/Mork, Karen / Mauseth, Øyvind

4 VK ES Sydvinens Rill / SE40650/2011 Osberg, Lene / Osberg, Lene

5 VK ES Østheia's Maja / NO53527/12 Løhre, Olav Terje / Løhre, Olav Terje

6 VK GS Ullrik / NO53869/13 Kyllingstad, Gaute / Kyllingstad, Gaute

7 VK ES Berkjestølen's Allé / NO47820/10 Friis, Pål / Friis, Pål

8 VK IS Heggelifjellets Lo1-Boss / NO40836/10 Nordskog, Torleif / Nordskog, Torleif

9 VK IS " U S " Minni Mus / 02400/08 Janne Vikne/Øyvind Ribesen / Ribesen, Øyvind

10 VK P Fjellrypas Lj Rally Av Troll-Leiken / 
NO37917/11

Kittilsen, Sven Tore / Gerhardsen, Håkon

11 VK KV Åsheias Dzz Mie / NO57280/09 Lundevik, Njål Edwin / Lundevik, Njål Edwin

12 VK ES Rotuas G- Crocodile Rock / NO43791/11 Gerhardsen, Haakon / Gerhardsen, Haakon

13 VK P Røynåsen's Pia / NO44624/13 Olsen, Kjetil / Olsen, Kjetil

14 VK GS Danseskaret's Theo / 06106/07 Kyllingstad, Gaute / Kyllingstad, Gaute

15 VK ES Gumpefjellet's Gulla / NO53104/09 Jakobsen, Gunnar / Lundevik, Njaal Edwin

16 VK ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

17 VK ES Emil / NO32649/11 Larsen, Randi K / Larsen, Gustav

18 VK KV Kornknarrens Elli / SE24121/2011 Tegnet, Anders / Tegnet, Anders

19 VK P Ørntuas I Tbird / NO43628/12 Endresen, Eivind Christian / Endresen, Eivind 
Christian

20 VK P Oterbekken's Yazz / NO43688/13 Simonsen, Børge / Simonsen, Børge
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